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Description

200702220000
81470

02/22/2007
10:12:18

FIA CARD
SERVICES
FKA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSSO
SAMMY J

200705140002
24670

05/14/2007
01:59:28

FIA CARD
SERVICES
FKA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THARPE
KIMBERLY S

200807220002
95460

07/22/2008
11:53:50

FIA CARD
SERVICES
FKA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYES, BILLY

200808260003
42770

08/26/2008
01:33:24

FIA CARD
SERVICES
FKA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEARD,
BOBBY

200801180000
25240

01/18/2008
10:44:32

FIA CARD
SERVICES
FKA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, BRIAN
A

200802210000
70160

02/21/2008
08:57:26

FIA CARD
SERVICES
FKA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOSKO,
JANICE

200802210000
70130

02/21/2008
08:55:49

FIA CARD
SERVICES
FKA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PICKETT, KIM

200904080001
29250

04/08/2009
11:01:14

FIA CARD
SERVICES
FKA

Grantor RELEASES MOSKO,
JANICE F

200802210000
70160


