Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIA CARD SERVICES FKA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200702220000 81470	02/22/2007 10:12:18	FIA CARD SERVICES FKA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUSSO SAMMY J						
	05/14/2007 01:59:28	FIA CARD SERVICES FKA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THARPE KIMBERLY S						
200807220002 95460	07/22/2008 11:53:50	FIA CARD SERVICES FKA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYES, BILLY						
200808260003 42770	08/26/2008 01:33:24	FIA CARD SERVICES FKA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEARD, BOBBY						
200801180000 25240	01/18/2008 10:44:32	FIA CARD SERVICES FKA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, BRIAN A						
200802210000 70160	02/21/2008 08:57:26	FIA CARD SERVICES FKA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOSKO, JANICE						
200802210000 70130	02/21/2008 08:55:49	FIA CARD SERVICES FKA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PICKETT, KIM						
200904080001 29250	04/08/2009 11:01:14	FIA CARD SERVICES FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	MOSKO, JANICE F					200802210000 70160	